
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

33 
43 
79 
13 
85 

121 
5 

99 
88 
69 
1 

14 
87 

50 
86 
10 

713 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 

James Rispoli 

Hayden Gillim 

Cory West 

Jake Lewis 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Kyle Ohnsorg 

Jeremy McWilliams 

Max Flinders 

Danny Eslick 

Tyler O'Hara 

Frankie Garcia 

Patricia Fernandez 

Bobby Fong 

Shane Narbonne 

Travis Wyman 

Robert Johnson 

Make 
H-D 

H-D 

H-D 

H-D 

H-D 

IND 

IND 

IND 

IND 

H-D 

IND 

H-D 

H-D 

IND 

H-D 

H-D 

H-D 

Diff 

8.030 

11.035 

23.378 

29.863 

32.464 

35.556 

35.594 

35.663 

35.768 

1:08.691 

1:08.934 

1:15.061 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
14:54.932 

15:02.962 

15:05.967 

15:18.310 

15:24.795 

15:27.396 

15:30.488 

15:30.526 

15:30.595 

15:30.700 

16:03.623 

16:03.866 

16:09.993 

11:52.501 

7:04.269 

Best Tm 
1:50.864 

1:52.073 

1:51.160 

1:54.015 

1:54.358 

1:55.045 

1:54.579 

1:52.046 

1:55.503 

1:55.449 

1:52.158 

1:58.363 

2:00.439 

1:54.151 

1:54.254 

Sponsor 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

Team Saddlemen 

Team Saddlemen 

Lloyds Garage 

Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 

Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

M3/Revolution Performance 

Nowaskey Extreme Performance 

Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

Team Saddlemen 

Team Saddlemen 

Sac Mile/SDI Racing/Roland Sands/Indian 

Trask Race Team 

H-D Screamin' Eagle 

Johnson Engine Technology 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/11/2023 4:23:20 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.030 

Avg. Speed 

112.956 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.864 

Best Speed 

113.977 

Best Lap by 

33 - Kyle Wyman 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Daytona 200 

King of the Baggers 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:06:12 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/11/2023 18:05 


